
School of Engineering and Computer Science  - Dean, Louay M. Chamra   chamra@oakland.edu

1 Zohdy,  Mohamed A., Ph.D. Electrical & Computer Engineering zohdyma@oakland.edu

School of Nursing  -  Dean, Linda Thompson Adams , thompso2@oakland.edu

2 Harrison, Barbara, Ph.D. Nursing harriso3@oakland.edu

3 Whall, Ann, Ph.D. Nursing Whall@oakland.edu

School of Health Sciences   - Dean, Kenneth Hightower, hightowe@oakland.edu

4 Jarski, Robert W., Ph.D. Exercise Science jarski@oakland.edu

5 Rozek, Richard J., Ph.D. Occupational Safety & Health rozek@oakland.edu

School of Education and Human Services - Interim Dean, William Keane   keane@oakland.edu

6 Hawley, Lisa D., Ph.D. Education/Chair Counseling hawley@oakland.edu

7 Pickard, Dawn M., Ph.D. Education & Human Services pickard@oakland.edu

8 Tsai, Luke Yihchou,  M.D. Human Development & Child Study tsai@oakland.edu

9 Weiss, Michael, Ph.D. Teacher Development & Educational Studies weiss@oakland.edu

College of Arts & Sciences  -  Dean, Ronald Sudol    sudol@oakland.edu

10 Berven, Keith A., Ph.D. Biological Sciences berven@oakland.edu

11 Dvir, Arik, Ph.D. Biological Sciences dvir@oakland.edu

12 Lal, Shailesh, Ph.D. Biological Sciences lal@oakland.edu

13 Suvas, Susmit, Ph.D. Biological Sciences suvas@oakland.edu

14 Moore, Kathleen Healy, Ph.D. Chemistry moore@oakland.edu

15 Farrugia, Rebekah, Ph.D. Communication & Journalism farrugia@oakland.edu

16 Howell, Sharon, Ph.D. (Shea) Communication & Journalism howell@oakland.edu

17 Insko, Jeffrey, Ph.D. English insko@oakland.edu

18 Drignei, Dorin, Ph.D. Mathematics & Statistics drignei@oakland.edu

19 Khattree, Ravindra, Ph.D. Mathematics & Statistics khattree@oakland.edu

20 Spagnuolo, Anna Maria, Ph.D. Mathematics & Statistics spagnuol@oakland.edu

21 Zhang, Wen, Ph.D. Mathematics & Statistics w2zhang@oakland.edu

22 Hartson, Mary T., Ph.D. Modern Languanges & Literature hartson@oakland.edu

23 Rooney, Phyllis Ann, Ph.D. Philosophy rooney@oakland.edu

24 White, Elysa, Ph.D. Philosophy koppelma@oakland.edu

25 Roth, Bradley J., Ph.D. Physics roth@oakland.edu

26 Xia, Yang, Ph.D. Physics Xia@oakland.edu

27 Piskulich, Michelle Political Science piskulic@oakland.edu

28 Kozak, Andrea T., Ph.D. Psychology kozak@oakland.edu

29 Lombardo, Sylvie A., Ph.D. Psychology slombard@oakland.edu

30 Raman, Lakshmi, Ph.D. Psychology raman@oakland.edu

31 Stewart, Robby, Ph.D. Psychology stewart@oakland.edu

32 Williams, Keith, Ph.D. Psychology william9@oakland.edu

33 Kitchens, Marshall, Ph.D. Writing & Rhetoric kitchens@oakland.edu

34 Nugent, James, Ph.D. Writing & Rhetoric nugent@oakland.edu

School of Business Administration - Dean, Mohan Tanniru   tanniru@oakland.edu

35 Stano, Miron, Ph.D. Economics & Management stano@oakland.edu
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